	UN ED STATES		C	
(June 1990) DEPART	MENT OF THE INTERI	OR	e	
BUREAU	OF LAND MANAGEME	ENT	FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No 1004-0135 Expires March 31, 1993	
SUNDRY NOT	ICES AND REPORTS ON	WELLS	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.	
Do not use this form for proposals to			LC 029435-B	
Use "APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT—" for such	proposals	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
su	BMIT IN TRIPLICATE		NA	
		RECEIVED	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation	
1. Type of Well Q Oil Well Other Other			NA	
2. Name of Operator		ANT 17 104	8. Well Name and No.	
DEVON ENERGY OPERATING CO	RPORATION	OCT 13.94	KEEL "B" #51	
3. Address and Telephone No.		<u>), C. D.</u>	9. API Well No.	
20 NORTH BROADWAY, SUITE 150				
			10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area	
4. Location of Well (Footage. Sec., T., R., M., or Su	GRAYBURG-JACKSON 11. County or Parish, State			
1310' FSL & 1310 FWL, SEC 5-T17S-				
			EDDY COUNTY, NM	
			······	
CHECK APPROPRIATE B	OX(s) TO INDICATE NAT	URE OF NOTICE, REP	ORT, OR OTHER BATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION		
Notice of Intent	Abandonme	at	Change of Plans	
	Recompletion	na da	New Construction	
Subsequent Report	Plugging Be	ucix.	Non-Routine Frecturing	

**Plugging Back** 

**Casing Repair** 

Altering Casing

Other LOCATION MOVE

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface

171

5

C

Non-Routine Fracturing

Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)

Water Shut-Off

Dispose Water (Note: Report results of mul

Conversion to Injection

NOTIFICATION OF LOCATION CHANGE.

Final Abandonment Notice

Originally proposed location: 1320' FSL & 1320' FWL, Sec 5-T17S-R31E

New location: 1310' FSL & 1310' FWL, Sec 5-T17S-R31E

locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)\*

The above move is required to comply with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division Rule which requires all well locations be a minimum of 10' from all quarter-quarter section lines. Because this move is only 10' from quarter-quarter section lines, the surface utilized for the Drilling Pad and Reserve Pit will remain unchanged. All excavation work will remain within the confines approved in the original APD.

A drilling rig is currently working in this area. As per telephone conversation with the BLM's Shannon Shaw, this move has been tentatively approved.

14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed 40 June 7 Jooks		JO ANN HOOKS ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN	Date October 3, 1994		
(This space for Federal or State office use) Approved by	Title	Petrolaum Engineer	Date10/11/94		
Conditions of approval, if any:					

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

DISTRICT I P. O. Box Hodds, NM	<b>198</b> 0	-1 <b>98</b> 0	Energy, M			New Mexico tural Resou			Revise Instructi	Form C-102 d 02-10-94 One en bock
DISTRICT I P. O. Draw Artesia, NM DISTRICT I 1000 Rio E Aztec, NM 1	er DD 88211- II Brazos F			]	P. O.	ATION Box 2088 Mexico 87	504-208	GT / 11 45 A	District Office State Lacase	- 4 copies 3 copies
DISTRICT I P. O. Box : Santa Fe, M	2088	07-2088	ELL LOC	ATION A	IND A	CREAGE D		DARU. Area du N <b>plat</b>		
1 API Number	•		<sup>2</sup> Peel Code		3 Per	al Name				
* Property Co M		<sup>8</sup> Preparty N		K	EEL 7	B' FEDERA		<u></u>	* Vell Number 51	
'OGRID No.		• Operator N	1210	DEVON	ENERGY	OPERATIN	G CORPORA	TION	* Elevation 3790	,
						LOCATION			0/80	
UL er lot no.	Section 5	Tevnahip 17 SOUTH	Rang 31 EAST,	re l				line Fest from the 1310'	East/Vest line WEST	County EDDY
	<b></b>	" BOTTO	M HOLE	LOCATI	ON IF	DIFFERE	NT FROM			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Rang		_			line Feet from the	Rast/West line	County
<sup>12</sup> Dedicated A	cres 13 J	eint er infill	<sup>14</sup> Consolidati	on Code	18 Order 1	No.	<u> </u>			
	NO AL	LOWABLE WE	LL BE ASS	IGNED TO	) THIS	COMPLETION		INTERESTS HAV		
16	CO	NSOLIDATED	OR A NON	-STANDA	RD UNI	T HAS BEEN	APPROVED	BY THE DIVISIO	E BEEN	
								OPERATOR / hereby certil contained hered to the best of Signature Printed Refe	y that the info	ormation complete
		+		   		+		RANDY JACK	SON	
				1     				DISTRICT   Date	NGINERR	
								October 4.	1994	
								SURVEYOR / hereby cell location show plotted from p surveys made my supervise some is true best of my b	rtily that th n on this ph lield notes of e by me or ion, and thu ond correct	e well at was actual under at the
131	0.	0						Date of Burvey SEPTEMI Bagaatage of P Professional P + V.O. + V.O. PEZI + V.O. 	NN NER	4 21 7920